$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 2,074,364.5 $122,445.44 $0.00 $122,445.44

-$53,495,472.83 $1,424,097.30 $3,076,089.90 $629,096.46 628,681 993,648,778.3 $573,145,139.37 $327,023,314.18 $246,121,825.18

$0.00 $8,137,310.70
-$629,096.46 $629,096.46
-$347,475.00 $3,245,742.64

-$976,571.46 $12,012,149.80

-$53,495,472.83 $1,424,097.30 $3,076,089.90 -$347,475.00 628,681 993,648,778.3 $585,157,289.17 $327,023,314.18 $258,133,974.99

PUGET SOUND ENERGY - GAS
SUMMARY OF PRESENT AND PROFORMA REVENUES BY RATE SCHEDULE

TWELVE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2003

Docket No. _______________
Exhibit No. ________ (CEP-7)

Page 3 of 6

LINE
NO. SCHEDULE

(a) (b)

1 11
2 16
3 23
4 24
5 31
6 36
7 41
8 50
9 51

10 57
11 61
12 85
13 86
14 87
15 99
16 199
17 299

20 TOTAL GAS SALES &
TRANS

21 RENTALS
22 NCR REVENUES
23 MISC. REVENUES

24 TOTAL OTHER
REVENUES

25 TOTAL GAS OPER
REVENUES

ADJUSTED BOOKED THERMS AND PRICED AT ACTUAL BASE RATES PROFORMA THERMS P

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTED

CUSTOMERS
(AVERAGE #)

CONSUMPTION
(THERMS) REVENUES GAS COSTS REVENUES GAS COSTS MARGIN REVENUES   GAS COSTS

CONSUMPTION
(THERMS)

(w) (x) (y) (z) (aa) (ab) (ac) (ad) (ae) (af)

(r)-(c) (s)-(d) (t)-(e) (u)-(f) (aa)-(ab) (aa)-(t) (ab)-(u)

0 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
0 0.0 -$872.36 $0.00 $20,415.28 $7,496.55 $12,918.73 $0.00 $0.00 0.0

-5 -5,579.0 $17,732,058.76 $33,563,449.24 $369,879,173.31 $206,680,633.95 $163,198,539.36 $2,362,166.23 $2,664,816.24 498,267,927.6
0 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
0 0.0 $4,863,542.10 $10,066,759.54 $102,883,614.59 $62,676,952.26 $40,206,662.34 $768,400.23 $838,922.43 152,705,401.0

-1 -390.8 $1,272,180.77 $2,600,905.31 $26,205,246.65 $16,429,167.21 $9,776,079.44 $277,121.42 $231,635.05 39,915,380.7
0 0.0 $1,446,247.05 $2,969,854.79 $30,713,382.04 $21,452,565.68 $9,260,816.36 $507,319.31 $2,380,572.07 49,128,842.5
0 0.0 -$1,063.37 $3,274.17 $36,466.52 $19,792.06 $16,674.46 $0.00 $0.00 54,593.1
0 0.0 $6,157.86 $12,349.27 $145,433.62 $80,586.33 $64,847.29 $1,510.31 $1,235.32 193,407.7
0 0.0 -$899,616.07 $0.00 $12,155,221.17 $0.00 $12,155,221.17 $0.00 $0.00 173,948,491.9
0 0.0 -$3,214.53 $0.00 $71,661.71 $0.00 $71,661.71 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
0 0.0 $688,740.19 $925,561.95 $7,471,269.51 $6,004,222.01 $1,467,047.50 $118,778.16 $209,378.92 14,391,565.1
0 0.0 $818,412.47 $1,439,704.62 $12,971,873.94 $8,835,743.73 $4,136,130.21 $179,478.96 $387,461.57 22,163,693.7
0 0.0 $1,330,427.23 $1,911,061.07 $13,318,927.74 $11,809,945.63 $1,508,982.11 $181,677.25 $259,769.63 30,720,279.6
0 0.0 -$62,772.28 $0.00 $1,528,310.71 $0.00 $1,528,310.71 $0.00 $0.00 35,614,833.1
0 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $18,148.99 $0.00 $18,148.99 $0.00 $0.00 742,102.9
0 0.0 -$7,812.02 $0.00 $122,445.44 $0.00 $122,445.44 $0.00 $0.00 2,074,364.5

-6 -5,969.7 $27,182,415.81 $53,492,919.94 $577,541,591.24 $333,997,105.41 $243,544,485.83 $4,396,451.87 $6,973,791.23 1,019,920,883.5

-$328,412.06 $8,137,310.70 $0.00
$629,096.46 $629,096.46 $0.00
$230,504.41 $3,245,742.64 $0.00

$531,188.81 $12,012,149.80 $0.00

-6 -5,969.7 $27,713,604.62 $53,492,919.94 $589,553,741.04 $333,997,105.41 $255,556,635.63 $4,396,451.87 $6,973,791.23 1,019,920,883.5

PUGET SOUND ENERGY - GAS
SUMMARY OF PRESENT AND PROFORMA REVENUES BY RATE SCHEDULE

TWELVE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2003

Docket No. _______________
Exhibit No. ________ (CEP-7)

Page 4 of 6

LINE
NO. SCHEDULE

(a) (b)

1 11
2 16
3 23
4 24
5 31
6 36
7 41
8 50
9 51

10 57
11 61
12 85
13 86
14 87
15 99
16 199
17 299

20 TOTAL GAS SALES &
TRANS

21 RENTALS
22 NCR REVENUES
23 MISC. REVENUES

24 TOTAL OTHER
REVENUES

25 TOTAL GAS OPER
REVENUES

PRICED AT ACTUAL BASE RATES PROFORMA THERMS AND PRICED @ OCTOBER, 2003 BASE RATES

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTED ADJUSTMENT

REVENUES GAS COSTS MARGIN
CONSUMPTION

(THERMS) REVENUES GAS COSTS   REVENUES GAS COSTS MARGIN   REVENUES

(ag) (ah) (ai) (aj) (ak) (al) (am) (an) (ao) (ap)

(ag)-(ah) (af)-(s) (ag)-(aa) (ah)-(ab) (am)-(an) (am)-(ag)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20,415.28 $7,496.55 $12,918.73 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $20,415.28 $7,496.55 $12,918.73 $0.00

$382,206,295.10 $213,892,840.66 $168,313,454.44 19,587,619.5 $12,327,121.79 $7,212,206.71 $444,553,193.51 $276,239,739.07 $168,313,454.44 $62,346,898.41
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$105,837,133.65 $64,461,867.34 $41,375,266.31 4,922,095.8 $2,953,519.06 $1,784,915.09 $124,329,421.31 $82,954,155.00 $41,375,266.31 $18,492,287.66
$26,875,275.25 $16,866,807.04 $10,008,468.22 1,287,971.7 $670,028.60 $437,639.83 $31,691,700.48 $21,683,232.26 $10,008,468.22 $4,816,425.23
$30,669,858.44 $21,426,232.29 $9,243,626.15 -116,030.8 -$43,523.59 -$26,333.38 $35,840,848.39 $26,597,222.25 $9,243,626.15 $5,170,989.95

$36,466.52 $19,792.06 $16,674.46 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $36,466.52 $19,792.06 $16,674.46 $0.00
$148,275.24 $82,335.42 $65,939.82 4,872.3 $2,841.61 $1,749.09 $171,004.70 $105,064.88 $65,939.82 $22,729.46

$12,155,221.17 $0.00 $12,155,221.17 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,155,221.17 $0.00 $12,155,221.17 $0.00
$71,661.71 $0.00 $71,661.71 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $71,661.71 $0.00 $71,661.71 $0.00

$7,451,280.43 $5,988,228.00 $1,463,052.43 -55,098.9 -$19,989.07 -$15,994.01 $9,065,371.95 $7,602,319.52 $1,463,052.43 $1,614,091.52
$13,328,794.34 $9,061,927.84 $4,266,866.51 750,010.2 $356,920.40 $226,184.11 $16,005,207.63 $11,738,341.12 $4,266,866.51 $2,676,413.28
$13,284,771.55 $11,780,735.24 $1,504,036.31 -109,334.6 -$34,156.19 -$29,210.39 $16,518,516.49 $15,014,480.18 $1,504,036.31 $3,233,744.93

$1,528,310.71 $0.00 $1,528,310.71 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,528,310.71 $0.00 $1,528,310.71 $0.00
$18,148.99 $0.00 $18,148.99 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $18,148.99 $0.00 $18,148.99 $0.00

$122,445.44 $0.00 $122,445.44 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $122,445.44 $0.00 $122,445.44 $0.00
$593,754,353.84 $343,588,262.44 $250,166,091.39 26,272,105.2 $16,212,762.60 $9,591,157.04 $692,127,934.28 $441,961,842.88 $250,166,091.39 $98,373,580.44

$8,137,310.70 $0.00 $8,137,310.70 $0.00
$629,096.46 $0.00 $629,096.46 $0.00

$3,245,742.64 $0.00 $3,245,742.64 $0.00

$12,012,149.80 $0.00 $12,012,149.80 $0.00

$605,766,503.64 $343,588,262.44 $262,178,241.20 26,272,105.2 $16,212,762.60 $9,591,157.04 $704,140,084.08 $441,961,842.88 $262,178,241.20 $98,373,580.44

PUGET SOUND ENERGY - GAS
SUMMARY OF PRESENT AND PROFORMA REVENUES BY RATE SCHEDULE

TWELVE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2003

Docket No. _______________
Exhibit No. ________ (CEP-7)

Page 5 of 6

LINE
NO. SCHEDULE

(a) (b)

1 11
2 16
3 23
4 24
5 31
6 36
7 41
8 50
9 51

10 57
11 61
12 85
13 86
14 87
15 99
16 199
17 299

20 TOTAL GAS SALES &
TRANS

21 RENTALS
22 NCR REVENUES
23 MISC. REVENUES

24 TOTAL OTHER
REVENUES

25 TOTAL GAS OPER
REVENUES

GAS COSTS

(aq)

(an)-(ah)

$0.00
$0.00

$62,346,898.41
$0.00

$18,492,287.66
$4,816,425.23
$5,170,989.95

$0.00
$22,729.46

$0.00
$0.00

$1,614,091.52